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Teaching schedule for the Month of February 2025 

 

 Year 2022 (III MBBS Part I) Lecture schedule from February 2025 
 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

3/02/2025 Monday 
9 to 10 
am 

(PE 4.3, 4.4) 
Scholastic backwardness and 
Learning Disabilities (LD) 

Dr. Fadnis 

14/02/2025 Friday 
8 to 9 
am 

(PE 4.1, 4.2) 
ADHD and Autism 
 

Dr. Gaikwad 

17/02/2025 Monday 
9 to 10 
am 

(PE 5.1, 5.2, 5.3, 
5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 5.7, 

5.8, 5.9) 

Behavioral problems of 
children incl Enuresis & 
Encopresis 
 

Dr. Ghanate 

28/02/2025 Friday 
8 to 9 
am 

(PE 6.1, 6.2, 6.3, 
6.4, 6.5, 6.6, 6.7, 

6.12, 6.13) 

Adolescence & Puberty 
 

Dr. Gaikwad 

 
Year 2022 (III MBBS Part I) Tutorial/Practical 

  Time: 1:30 pm to 4:00 pm 

Date Day Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

24/2/2025 Monday  
51     
to 100 

(PE 1.5, 1.6) Developmental milestones Dr. Deepali 

27/2/2025 Thursday 
101 to 
150 

(PE 2.1, 2.4) Failure to thrive Dr. Sankpal 

28/2/2025 Friday 
1        
to  50 

(PE 20.12) Short stature Dr Gaikwad 
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Year 2023 (MBBS- Phase II) Clinical Posting 
 

Batch :- D2 (Roll No-106 to 120 )  3 February 2025 to 15 February 2025 
Time: 10 am to 12 pm 

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 

3/2/2025 Monday  Thalassemia Dr Fadnis 

4/2/2025 Tuesday Nephrotic Syndrome   Dr Gaikwad 

5/2/2025 Wednesday CNS Examination part 1 History taking & Case Presentation  Dr Deepali 

6/2/2025 Thursday CNS Examination part 2 Examination  Dr Ghanate 

7/2/2025 Friday Acute diarrhoea with fever Dr Pote 

8/2/2025 Saturday Immunization Immunization OPD 

10/2/2025 Monday  Normal Neonate history taking & examination  Dr Fadnis 

11/2/2025 Tuesday Cardiovascular Examination  Dr Gaikwad 

12/2/2025 Wednesday Sickle cell disorder  Dr Deepali 

13/2/2025 Thursday X-rays, Drugs, Instruments, OSCE  Dr Ghanate 

14/2/2025 Friday Enteric fever Dr Pote 

15/2/2025 Saturday Immunization  Immunization OPD 

 

 


